Drink Menu
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DINING HANAEMI

7YYy
Pairing

a2 R BHREDEXEFREY P LY IZETVLEESE T,

R7Y) Y58
5glasses of Pairing

R7VUY 45
4glasses of Pairing

_7V Y3
3glasses of Pairing

HA RS~

Sake Comparison

A1 b 3 %90ml
3glasses of Local sake
ZEO#FE3HE %90ml

3glasses of whole country sake

¥12,000

¥10,000

¥8,000

HWETCETITOOHABEZLLY IE®TVWEEZET,

¥5,800

¥5,300



VoA N—=2a
Glass of Champagne

ZoVF TVavh A—-T=5
HENRIOT BRUT SOUVERAIN

VoS2H7A4 Y

Glass of White wine

2022 7na==a =} a=} F=a4 75V
A PVa=V FVATFA=Va
Haute Céte de Nuits Blanc Le Prieure Prestige
2018 V=1 VoA AT
V=4 =arIrsrr¥irva
Ried Greisdorf Sauvignon Blanc Reserve

2023 Y v A4 2T FHIN
Soleil Chino Koshu

2019 V> AL - EB—
Just B

TIVA Ind—=a | FA-X By Iy—iL 222l
France Bourgogne / Domaine Mongead-Mugneret

A=A T V2 AT aBAY ==Y [ ST =y
Austria Weststeirmark / Langmann

HA LA/ JEFEEY v A 294 >
Japan Yamanashi / Soleil Winery

ARAY VP A NATY A [ e A B— DAV
Spain Rias Baixas / Just B Wines

yozu¥rvogy

2022 Rz YEZ—%
Tavel Libiamo

Glass of Rose Wine

I522 A=k« Fa.-v8—X [/ X=X =—L—
France Cétes du Rhéne / Domaine Maby

VS 2/kvg

2017 % — F=2 Tl
Chiteau du Tertre

2019 Ng—w arvsy . 7 - v=X
Barolo Conte dell’ Unita

202137y A —=Ta b - Paf
Chinon Rouge Le Puy

2022 =257 — ¥/ - JU—i
Estate Pinot Noir

Glass of Red wine

750 A KAF— /Y% — Fa 7L
France Bordeaux / Chiteau du Tertre

ARY)7 Pty /[ Fuv— FxLy|
Italy Piemonte / Terroirs Ceretto

7502 a7 =L [ e E—YVA ST % —
France Loire / Jean-Maurice Raffault

Za—=Y—=5VF kv AR/ F5 - PR
New Zealand Central Otago / Terra Sancta

XKETREXEER - V-2 10% 2 &S NEEHTY,

#The price include tax and 10% service charge payment amount of money.

100ml
¥3,300

120ml
¥4,200

¥3,500

¥2,800

¥2,500

120ml
¥3,300

120ml
¥4,000

¥3,500

¥3,200

¥2,800

FRE L KK I T

Afuri Nari Junmaidaiginjo

Bt K

Sakarimasu Daiginjo

R e R 1L BE RERT

Afuri Junmaiyamahai Omachi

R REFIR DT B30

Afuri Rosy Junmai Kasumi Sake

€ 4F BRBEB HiRISEE

Setoichi Harubaru Junmaiginjo

SRS IR

Junmaiginjo Senpou Tensei

W RIS BAE K 55

Ryu Junmaiginjo Ashigarawakamizu

FHE L BIE Bk

Tanzawasan Reihou Jukuseijunmai

H 7 5

Sake

125 1| Ml i
Local sake

HNEEE R T

HEIEE EAT
TN E R
I E R
WP B BT

REEE 7 IR

JIPG R E 1L AL T

JIPEEEE LALHT

V3
90ml
¥3,800

¥2,000

¥1,900

¥1,700

¥1,700

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,600

—&
180ml
¥7,500

¥3,900

¥3,700

¥3,300

¥3,300

¥3,100

¥3,100

¥3,100

UsEEs iy
720ml
¥29,000

¥15,000

¥14,000

¥12,500

¥12,500

¥11,000



BT HIG KIGHE

Suminoe Betsugin Daiginjo

PN

Kokuryu Daiginjo

PR LA LR AR K T
EAU DU DESIR
Kamoshibito Kubeiji Junmaidaiginjo

S0 Nk %0 W R

Kikuhime Kayoukikusake Ginjo

T8 HETH HK G B

Zaku Miyabinotomo Junmaiginjo

EEMERSHIRNP S

Denshu Tokubetsujunmai

Tk fliR FIEALE

The Ouroku Junmai

A a7 75 vp HiRIEE

Yamamoto Pure Black Junmai Ginjo

P& FiREEE Do ooUA

Hatsukame Junmaiginjo Karakara Beppin

JE o FF BREEJE 807

Kazenomori Tsuyuhakaze

H A

Sake

£ Eo i

Whole country sake

BRTHEE =R

HEEE BHE

HRMEE BHIE

FUEEE AR

HAKEZMREE ZER

PHHEE S H#&%

EikEE BRE

A B E B H R

YRS FE IR

MRS FRE

17

3

V3
90ml
¥3,500

¥2,000

¥1,900

¥1,900

¥1,700

¥1,700

¥1,700

¥1,700

¥1,600

¥1,600

—&
180ml
¥6,900

¥3,900

¥3,700

¥3,700

¥3,300

¥3,300

¥3,300

¥3,300

¥3,100

¥3,100

KB TR EXEER - V-2 10% 2 & NEEHTT,

% The price include tax and 10% service charge payment amount of money.

Ry
720ml

¥14,000

¥12,500

¥12,500

¥11,000

¥11,000

(] A2 Es

Nakamura

(F] ERE BEHA2

Sato Kurokoujijikomi

(%] £

Sato

(%] 3#N

Kanehachi

(k] K33 mzinkmiEas sk

Harumi
(k] B8
Torikai

(E4E] 8= £-5 At

Ryugu maranbune

(3R] &#E MA+KIE

Kosyu Shimantotaisho

@014

Hibiki

s 12 48

Yamazaki

1 It

Shochu

HA I B R R R
e G B R B IR
e G B R B IR
PO EE KR
RATHEE KR
B B R
BHEL BRBE
T 8

VA AKX —

Whiskey

WRE S2V—h2Al) AF4r=y 2Ll ay
Sakurao Sherry Cask STILLMAN'S SELECTION

AFu—ZFEr]l EAFIUYEVF -

Ichiro's Malt Mizunara Wood Reserve

HAT77v— Eif] 2745 9K S
Gaiaflow Shizuoka United S

HM vzl

Hakusyu Singlemalt

£ vyl

Yoichi Singlemalt

V3
60ml
¥1,300

¥1,550

¥1,450

¥1,800

¥1,500

¥1,400

¥1,550

¥2,500

30ml
¥9,500

¥3,600

¥2,800

¥2,500

¥2,500

¥2,300

¥2,300

K
720ml

¥11,000

¥13,500

¥12,500

¥14,500

¥13,000

¥12,000

60ml
¥18,400

¥6,600

¥5,000

¥4,200

¥4,200

¥4,000

¥4,000



FLivakv4 s ARDE
Premium White Shirohonoka

BolkZFVI I Ilsz—n
Hatsuhana Original Sakura Ale

TPl A—iN—FS54

ASAHI SUPER DRY

XV —FHED

KIRIN

Yy e B

SAPPORO

P ) — F.FLIFL LY
SUNTORY The PREMIUM MALT’S

Jr7oa—inkE—i
7Yt Foaf¥w
Non Alcoholic Beer ASAHI DRY ZERO

XEBTEESREEF - -2 10% 2 & NEEETT,

%#The price include tax and 10% service charge payment amount of money.

E—or
Beer

BAEr—1

Draft Beer

MR E -

Small Bottle Beer

¥1,380

¥1,600

%¥1,250

¥1,150

BoWBRAFVISFNL VST Fa—i

Hatsubana Original Craft Liqueur

MENBEORESPHZHALALE . EMORPEINBERLONZEHEZCHELELE,

Pl / Mg/ MY MRS T —xY =

Sakura / Ume / Yuzu / Kabosu / Blueberry

MR- K

REH

Fruits Liqueur

HEEE MR

Shonan Gold (Japanese Citrus)

JEVELSE 3 B e A

Plum Liqueur

HoZLDD

Peach Liqueur

B nb A

Lemon Liqueur

PR AR R

WTh1E g RRE

FRIEE AL R

XETHEESRKIEER - V-2 10% 28 ELHNEEHTY,

#The price include tax and 10% service charge payment amount of money.

%¥1,450

¥1,600

¥1,450

¥1,450

¥1,450



Soft Drink

2AXLIN—F4—
ROYAL BLUE TEA

FRBLEDRIAVTIATHLODZvAY LT —F4—,

FHBOBME LELWOTEAREK I URBHA %KD S % 5T 3 HIEIEI A .
THEEFMBSBAHEL. 7420 X5 ML ZHATHD CORMENERHETT,

Kov
100ml 750ml
MWDK IDE (A0 D) ¥2,600 ¥16,000

Kamairi Ryokucha IRIKA

HRREBEREOEMMR T30 FLLEDRERAFZERZHEHALEZVWED b FETHE
BNAETZZZED JZHHLTVET BRERHTFZANTEKRTYD ETHEIADOEBEEL
BFMo 0B HETOCONEERDIFR . GHOBEDLS AR L AEBEILET o2 DLLAKRD
wik Ol K v Mb D EEAZSEZNELONE T,

Kb
100ml 750ml
EBECEERE (HER) ¥2,600 ¥16,000

Gyokuro Hojicha KAHO

BAROFEMMTBEReAY AT =4 —DHRFEIRBELTCVET ER0XZ2TIMELN
CREMT AL THBERESED ARSI EENE T WA LFEEE CEMI R HAS ¢
ZHERULSTCREABKAODOFH VW o WIRIEADE T,

Kov
100ml 750ml
VA=Y FT T— Fo3op A ¥2,350 ¥15,000

Queen of Blue delux

DAY TN —F4—DRBENETSZOBERAIEvDRZHSH T/ =T ARJEK THFE A
BHERAPFCEINCEERE2RREIZBERE R BEOIIATVEDI LR OO AKRDVWIFE
ETT , bAZBHEROMHEENI B2 ANEWLETT,

24X TN—F 4 —fRABHN

ROYAL BLUE TEA Comparison

BR& e~ 3 %60ml ¥4,500
3glasses of ROYAL BLUE TEA

BVREBE(AVD) /| VA= AT Tr— Fo5orA | EBIECE B (»K)

Kamairi Ryokucha IRIKA / Queen of Blue delux / Gyokuro Hojicha KAHO

KEBTREXEER - V-2 10% 255X NEEETT,

*The price include tax and 10% service charge payment amount of money.



o 7na—naAX—=pYoy
Non Alcoholic Sparkling

Taxy (Cxz—n vxYry /[ I75VA SV FyY - —vay) ¥1,350
JOYEA (Piwrre Chavin/France Languedoc-Roussillon)

V7NV

Soft Drink
v 7y ARt M 100% ¥1,700
L'ORIENT Grape Juice Koshu
By ATa—2 ¥1,150
Apple Juice
SR RHEE P EEAMAT -2 ¥1,090
Mandarin Orange Juice
NHFE SERMEY — ¥1,090
Plum Soda
VEYY—K ¥1,090
Lemon Soda
ah - a—-5 ¥900
Coca Cola
Sy —xz—L ¥900
Ginger ale
TN F— R —
Mineral Water

780ml
BLixorvir—r— ¥1,300
FUJI MINERAL WATER

720ml

el RARK ¥1,850

JAPAN PREMIUM WATER

700ml
BLAvivazas—pyyoros—R— ¥1,550
FUJI PREMIUM SPARKRING WATER

720ml
BE#EE L KR RE DK ¥1,850

SPARKLING JAPAN PREMIUM WATER



